For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Learn more at energypal.com/best-solar-panels-for-homes

( L x W x H )
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
C-Eff.
(%)
#Eyelet
(PCSxØ)
Weight
(KG)
HN-FSP-85-16 85 4*7=28 922*540*3 15.40 5.52 18.8 6.07 18.80% 6 x Ø8 1.75
HN-FSP-90-18 90 5*6=30 808*669*3 16.60 5.42 19.9 5.96 20.40% 6 x Ø8 1.80
SEMI-FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANELS
SUNPOWER  SERIES
PERFORMANCE UNDER STANDARD TEST CONDITION (STC)*
HN-FSP-90-18 90 5*6=30 808*669*3 16.60 5.42 19.9 5.96 20.40% 6 x Ø8 1.80
HN-FSP-95-18 95 4*8=32 1060*540*3 17.50 5.43 21.2 5.97 20.20% 6 x Ø8 1.85
HN-FSP-100-18 100 4*8=32 1060*540*3 17.70 5.70 21.7 6.1 21.30% 6 x Ø8 1.85
HN-FSP-110-20 110 4*9=36 1185*540*3 19.50 5.63 23.5 6.02 20.50% 6 x Ø8 2.25
HN-FSP-120-22 120 4*10=40 1315*540*3 22.10 5.43 26.5 5.85 19.10% 6 x Ø8 2.45
HN-FSP-130-22 130 4*10=40 1315*540*3 22.40 5.81 26.8 6.39 21.00% 6 x Ø8 2.60
HN-FSP-135-24 135 4*11=44 1445*540*3 24.20 5.58 29.3 6.03 18.90% 6 x Ø8 2.60
HN-FSP-140-24 140 4*11=44 1445*540*3 24.50 5.71 29.4 6.28 19.30% 6 x Ø8 2.60
HN-FSP-145-26 145 6*8=48 1060*796*3 26.40 5.49 31.6 6.04 19.50% 6 x Ø8 2.68
HN-FSP-150-26 150 6*8=48 1060*796*3 26.80 5.60 32.1 6.15 21.30% 6 x Ø8 2.68
HN-FSP-180-32 180 6*10=60 1315*796*3 32.90 5.48 39.8 5.85 20.40% 6 x Ø8 3.00
HN-FSP-180-18 180 6*10=60 1315*796*3 16.80 10.71 20.3 11.57 20.40% 6 x Ø8 3.00
HN-FSP-200-36 200 6*11=66 1445*796*3 36.30 5.51 43.7 6.06 21.30% 6 x Ø8 3.30
Application Class                                           Class A
*STC:  Irradiance 1000W/m 2 , Module Temperature 25℃, Air Mass 1.5
CERTIFICATES
Maximum System Voltage                             DC 600 V  (IEC)